SONG CHUAN
47
507
PCB
UL/CUL VDE
17A 277VAC (SPDT)
15.7mm F
CTI 250  IEC 60335-1
507 IR
1A (SPNO)  F 507-1AH-F-C 507-1AH-F-V 507-1AH-F-S
1C (SPDT) F 507-1CH-F-C 507-1CH-F-V 507-1CH-F-S
507N-1AH-F-C 507N-1AH-F-V 507N-1AH-F-S
1A (SPNO) F
507N1-1AH-F-C 507N1-1AH-F-V 507N1-1AH-F-S
507N-1CH-F-C 507N-1CH-F-V 507N-1CH-F-S
1C (SPDT) F
507N1-1CH-F-C 507N1-1CH-F-V 507N1-1CH-F-S
1A (SPNO)  F
1C (SPDT) F
507HN-1AH-F-C 507HN-1AH-F-V 507HN-1AH-F-S
507HN-1CH-F-C 507HN-1CH-F-V 507HN-1CH-F-S
1A (SPNO)  F 507H-1AH-F-C 507H-1AH-F-V 507H-1AH-F-S
1C (SPDT) F 507H-1CH-F-C 507H-1CH-F-V 507H-1CH-F-S
 507     - 1A H -    - C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1. 507 --
2. --
--
  ( 3.5mm)
 A --
  ( 5.0mm)
 H --  ( )
 N1 --  (0.25 W) ( )
 N --  (0.40 W)
3. -- ( : 0.53 W) ( : 0.75 VA)
4. 1A --
 1C --
5. C   -- AgNi
 CA -- AgNi+Au
9
H   -- AgSnO
 HA -- AgSnO+Au
  ( 5.0mm)
 2A --
 2C --
6.
F          -- F
N
N N1
PCB
PCB
PCB
PCB
UL
RoHS 2011/65/EU
507A - 5.0mm
SONG CHUAN
48
507
1P
507 507N 507N1 507H 507HN
 12A 240VAC 10A 240VAC 16A 240VAC 8A 240VAC
 12A 10A 17A 8A
 277VAC 277VAC 277VAC 277VAC
2880VA 2400VA 4080VA 1920VA
 NO: 1500W 240VAC ; 30,000 (  110A)
 NO: 1500W 240VAC ; 30,000 (  110A)
2P
507 507N
3 176 17
5 106 47
6 88 68
9 59 153
12 44 272
15 35 425
18 29 611
24 22 1,087
36 15 2,445
48 11 4,347
3 133 22.5
5 80 62
6 67 90
9 44 203
12 33 360
18 23 771
24 17 1,440
36 11 3,240
48 9 5,520
 IR           -- ( H 1A/1C )
E1          -- CTI 300V
9.
7. C --
V --
S --
--
8. --
 (DC)
(V)
±10%, 23°C
(mA) 85°C 23°C
150%
 0.53W
( )Ω
±10%, 23°C
23°C
75% 10%
(V)
±10%, 23°C
(mA) 85°C 23°C
150%
 0.40W
( )Ω
±10%, 23°C
23°C
70% 10%
(N)
SONG CHUAN
49
507
3 83 36
5 50 100
6 42 144
9 28 324
12 21 576
18 14 1,296
24 10 2,304
36 7 5,184
6 125 23.4
12 62.5 100
24 31.2 368
42 17.8                   1,188
48 15.6 1,540
100/110 7.45 6,880
110/120 6.8 8,360
200/220 3.75 26,700
220/240 3.4 33,000
(N1)
(V)
±10%, 23°C
(mA) 85°C 23°C
150%
 0.25W
( )Ω
±10%, 23°C
23°C
75% 10%
(V)
±10%, 23°C
(mA) 70°C 23°C
150%
 0.75VA
( )Ω
±10%, 23°C
23°C
80% 15%
 (AC)（ 507、507H）
 (1)
 (1)
 (1)
 (1)
 (1)
10KV (1.2X50) S
 AgSnO / AgNi
100mΩ  (1A ( 100mA) /6VDC， )
 20ms
10ms
 1000M�  (DC 500V)
 AC 1000V, 50/60Hz 1
 AC 5000V, 50/60Hz 1
 AC 3000V, 50/60Hz 1 DC
AC 2500V, 50/60Hz 1 AC
  10 55HZ,  1.5 mm
  10 55HZ,  1.5 mm
  10G
  100G
 30,000,000 DC
 10,000,000 AC
 5,000,000 AC
 ( 18,000 )
 ( 18,000 )
SONG CHUAN
50
507
DC
AC
DC AC
 507 1P  507H 1P
UL / CUL VDE
E88991 40006746
507 (1P)
507 (2P) 507N1
NO/NC: 17A 277VAC NO/NC: 17A 277VAC NO/NC: 12A 277VAC 17A 277VAC
NO: 10FLA 250VAC  NO: 1/2HP 120/240VAC 12A 30VDC
1HP 480VAC
1HP 120/240/480VAC TV-5 ( AgSnO )
NC: 1/2HP 120/240/480VAC
10FLA 250VAC
 NC: 1/3HP 120/240VAC
NC: 12A 30VDC
1/2HP 120/240/480VAC
AgNi AgSnO
12A 30VDC
507H 507HN
1P 2P
507H 507
12A 250VAC T85 1P: 12A 250VAC T85
17A 250VAC T105 12A 250VAC T105
10A 250VAC T105
17A 250VAC T85
507 507N 507N1 507 507N
NO: TV-8 (IR )
2P: 10A 250VAC T85
(2)-40 +85°C ( )
-40 +70°C ( )
 13.5g
100,000
 ( 360 )
(1)
(2) 105°C
(VDE)
(UL/CUL)
(0
.0
20
)
16.5
(0.138)
3.5
(1.142)
29
(0.650) 3.5
(0.106)
2.7
(0.138)
(0
.4
92
)
12
.5
(0
.6
18
)
15
.7
7.6
(0.299)(0
.1
46
)
3.
7
0.9
(0.035)
(0
.0
12
)
0.
3
0.
5
(1.142)
(0.024)
29
(0.591)
(0.197)
15
5
0.6-6
(0
.1
46
)
(0
.4
92
)
12
.5
(0.197)
5
(0.051)
1.3
3.
7
0.
3
(0
.0
12
)
(0
.6
18
)
15
.7
(0.299)
(0.035)7.6
0.9
(0
.0
20
)
0.
5
SONG CHUAN
51
507
 507A 1P
 507 1P
 507A 1P
 507H 1P
 507H 1P
 507 1P
 507A 1P
1C 1A 1C 1A
1A1C
1C 1A3.5
(0.138)
16.5
(0.650)
(0.051)
Ø1.3-5
3.5
(0.138)
(0
.2
99
)
7.
6
1C 1A
(0.051)
Ø1.3-8
5
(0.197)
7.
6
(0
.2
99
)
(0.787)
20
(0.197)
5
1A1C
(0.197)
7.
6
(0
.2
99
)
(0.787)
20
5
(0.051)
Ø1.3-5
5
(0.197)
20
(0.787)
(0.051)
Ø1.3-4
3.5
(0.138)
(0
.2
99
)
7.
6
Ø1.3-6
(0
.2
99
)
7.
6
20
(0.787)
(0.051)
(0.197)
5
(0
.2
99
)
7.
6
(0.787)
20
(0.051)
Ø1.3-4
5
(0.197)
2C 2A
 507 2P
 507 2P
2C 2A
(0.197)
5
(0.591)
15
(0.197)
5
(0.051)
1.3-8
(0
.2
99
)
7.
6
(0.787)
20
(0.197)
5
(0.051)
1.3-6
(0
.2
99
)
7.
6
 507 2P
PC
  20(0.787) ±1(0.039)
 20(0.787) ±0.5(0.020)
   5(0.197) ±0.3(0.012)
1(0.039) ±0.1(0.004)
(0
.4
92
)
12
.5
(1.142)
(0.197)
29
(0.591)
15
5 1.3
5
(0.051)
(0.197) (0
.1
46
)
3.
7
(0
.6
18
)
(0
.0
12
) 15
.7
0.
3
(0.035)7.6
(0.299)
0.9
(0
.0
20
)
0.
5
(0.035)
0.9
(0.299)
7.6
15
.7
(0
.6
18
)
(0
.0
12
)
0.
3
3.
7
(0
.1
46
)
(0.051)
1.3
(0.197)
5
(0.197)
5
(0.591)
15
(0
.4
92
)
12
.5
(1.142)
29
(0
.0
20
)
0.
5
SONG CHUAN
52
507
————  ————
80 10020 40 600
300
280
240
180
160
200
220
120
140
100
80
60
260
0A
16A
0 10 12 14 16 18
240VAC
10
6
5
10
107
104
8 8
240VAC
0 2
104
510
106
107
64 10 12
12A
10
60 80
50
30
20
40
70
60
80
120100 140 160 180
16A
20
60
50
40
30
10
1008060 160140120 180
80
70
90
100
16A
12A
10
4
3
5
7
9
6
8
11
12
13
14
15
170 1801601508070 10090 110 120 130 140
0
2
1
 507 2P
300
280
240
180
160
200
220
120
140
100
80
60
260
80 10020 40 600
8A 8A
1008060 160140120 180
20
60
50
40
30
10
80
70
90
100
8A
1008060 160140120 180
20
60
50
40
30
10
80
70
90
100
0 2 4 6 8 101
240VAC
105
610
107
104
60 8070 10090 110 120 130 140
10
4
6
8
12
0
2
0 50.1 6010 100 200 300 500
10
0.5
0.7
1
12
0.1
0.3
2
16
2
5
8
20 50
0 50.1 6010 100 200 300 500
10
0.5
0.7
1
12
0.1
0.3
16
2
5
8
20 50
(°C)
DC (507HN)
(%)
 (23 )
( )
( )
 (85 )
( )
( )
(507H)
AC / (A)
( )
AC / (A)
(507)
AC / (A)
 (23 )
( )
( )
(°C)
DC ( )
(%)
 (23 )
( )
( )
 (85 )
( )
( )
 (23 )
( )
( )
(A)
(V)
(A)
(V)
DC DCAC AC
DC
AC
2
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for General Purpose Relays category:
Click to view products by  Song Chuan manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
APF30318  JVN1AF-4.5V-F  PCN-105D3MHZ  5JO-10000S-SIL  5JO-1000CD-SIL  5JO-400CD-SIL  LY2S-AC220/240  LYQ20DC12
6031007G  6131406HQ  6-1393099-3  6-1393099-8  6-1393122-4  6-1393123-2  6-1393767-1  6-1393843-7  6-1415012-1  6-1419102-2  6-
1423698-4  6-1608051-6  6-1608067-0  6-1616170-6  6-1616248-2  6-1616282-3  6-1616348-2  6-1616350-1  6-1616350-8  6-1616358-7  6-
1616359-9  6-1616360-9  6-1616931-6  6-1617039-1  6-1617052-1  6-1617090-2  6-1617090-5  6-1617347-5  6-1617353-3  6-1617801-8  6-
1617802-2  6-1618107-9  6-1618248-4  M83536/1-027M  CX-4014  MAHC-5494  MAVCD-5419-6  703XCX-120A  7-1393100-5  7-1393111-7
7-1393144-5  7-1393767-8